GLOBE LIFE CORP.

GLOBE LIFE CORP.

ISIN:  US37959E1029

Overview

2024/06/13 22:00:01

Price
79.71 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-1.73% (-1.40)

US37959E1029
GL

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

6,850 EUR
S&P 500

79.46 USD (100)
79.93 USD (1,000)
80.42 USD

80.52 USD

78.88 USD

81.11 USD
79.663434 USD
1,244,566
99,132,354.03
18,835

Company report: GLOBE LIFE CORP. &

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 37959E102

125.00

112.50

100.00 })‘

14

a87.50

75.00

62.50

50.00

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/06/13
2024/06/12
2024/06/11
2024/06/10
2024/06/07

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

5Y

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US37959E1029-2024-06-14.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS37959E1029
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US37959E1029&ID_NOTATION=287299
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US37959E1029&ID_NOTATION=287299
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393129
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=018aa27b8b0ed2c735a15d22c4fec8e099ebd9a3e14a6b9159a34bf26a70f9f9&idfile=60521&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60521%2F2024-06-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b4185c6a56f577b73&time=1718423630&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392873
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf3ec02199e07bc0ba982d9c7d01c4cd6423ed36b16b64c0b30424e496e53fc8&idfile=60508&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60508%2F2024-06-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f88372f5dceb7beec&time=1718423630&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392721
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3bd79a6430f1b6236ac411a927ce8fb0f0a9406b50a9312d02692f5d440051e&idfile=60502&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60502%2F2024-06-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=85613af73b6e909ca&time=1718423630&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392535
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41c0b7d8ffa7e516346c5261a22ec28a20c32e4ef5d0f5b064e276a74565108f&idfile=60497&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60497%2F2024-06-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fde95c730ad90bc52&time=1718423630&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392315
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79f82fa0eb333579db445ccb1cbfaae0294b25dee182b2e189c23e4de8fed57d&idfile=60481&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60481%2F2024-06-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7d783667a1abd6833&time=1718423630&tool=RSC

GLOBE LIFE CORP.

Details

2024/06/13 22:00:01

Price
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ISIN US37959E1029
Symbol GL
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,850 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 79.46 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 79.93 USD (1,000)
Open 80.42 USD
High 80.52 USD
Low 78.88 USD
Close (prev. day) 81.11 USD
VWAP 79.663434 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,244,566
Trading volume 99,132,354.03
Number of trades 18,835
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -35.64% -27.30% -23.47%
Perf (abs.) -44.14 -29.93 -24.45
Beta -0.53 0.00 0.63
Volatility 118.47  83.86 52.37
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Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GLOBE LIFE CORP.

Exchange [#] Date

Tradegate 2024/06/13
Stuttgart 2024/06/13
NYSE 2024/06/13
Munich 2024/06/13
Frankfurt 2024/06/13
Duesseldorf  2024/06/13
Berlin 2024/06/13

Time
22:26
20:10
22:00
08:05
08:01
08:10
08:08

Price

74.50 EUR
73.50 EUR
79.71 USD
75.50 EUR
73.50 EUR
74.50 EUR
74.00 EUR

80.88 USD (1,366,910)
83.31 USD (2,045,868)
101.70 USD (2,395,134)
109.52 USD (1,268,516)
132.00 USD (2024/02/22)
38.95 USD (2024/04/11)
132.00 USD (2024/02/22)
38.95 USD (2024/04/11)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00
0.00
99.13
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Company profile

& Globe Life

Contact Details
GLOBE LIFE INC.

3700 South Stonebridge Drive - 75070-8080
McKinney

Telefon: +1-972-569-4000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Globe Life, Inc. is a holding company, which engages in the provision of individual life and
supplemental health insurance products and services. It operates through the following

segments: Life Insurance, Supplemental Health Insurance, Annuities, and Investments. The

Life Insurance segment includes traditional and interest-sensitive whole life insurance as

well as term life insurances. The Supplement Health Insurance segment provides generally

guaranteed-renewable and include Medicare, critical illness, accident, and limited-benefit
supplement hospital, and surgical coverage. The Annuities segment refers to fixed-benefit
contracts. The Investments segment covers the investment portfolio. The company was
founded on November 19, 1979, and is headquartered in McKinney, TX.
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